
5th Hankook 12H SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 2023

5 - 7 May 2023Race Part 2
Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

26 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:21.815 1121 39.951 1:04.722 36.675 2:21.348102 112 274 3 10

91 Herberth Motorsport 2:20.624 272 39.957 1:03.986 36.245 2:20.188102 27 275 1 1

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:21.012 63 39.772 1:04.622 36.275 2:20.669100 6 92 2 3

69 JP  Motorsport 2:21.713 424 39.785 1:05.296 36.423 2:21.50440 42 373 8 5

16 Modena Motorsports 2:21.875 375 40.258 1:05.003 36.494 2:21.755127 37 3710 5 6

34 Land Motorsport 2:23.304 416 40.147 1:05.949 36.613 2:22.70942 41 58 10 9

90 E2P Racing 2:25.697 117 40.885 1:06.339 37.406 2:24.63010 29 721 12 18

71 Juta Racing 2:24.438 268 40.446 1:06.584 37.064 2:24.09439 126 2612 13 12

85 CP Racing 2:23.006 59 39.968 1:05.841 36.576 2:22.3855 10 36 9 7

10 Leipert Motorsport 2:22.421 8910 40.199 1:05.058 36.577 2:21.83497 89 899 6 8

1 Scherer Sport PHX 2:22.379 5511 40.121 1:05.255 36.360 2:21.73655 6 547 7 4

11 HOFOR-RACING 2:23.595 9712 40.306 1:06.240 36.947 2:23.49397 90 10211 11 11

21 HAAS RT 2:20.965 6313 39.655 1:04.973 36.251 2:20.87965 63 631 4 2

58 MP Racing 2:26.672 714 40.777 1:07.438 37.728 2:25.9437 104 10420 21 23

72 Juta Racing15 46.304 1:11.923 1:25.832 3:24.0591 1 046 41 47

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

16 Modena Motorsports 2:21.875 371 40.258 1:05.003 36.494 2:21.755127 37 3710 5 6

1 Scherer Sport PHX 2:22.379 552 40.121 1:05.255 36.360 2:21.73655 6 547 7 4

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:21.012 61 39.772 1:04.622 36.275 2:20.669100 6 92 2 3

34 Land Motorsport 2:23.304 412 40.147 1:05.949 36.613 2:22.70942 41 58 10 9

90 E2P Racing 2:25.697 113 40.885 1:06.339 37.406 2:24.63010 29 721 12 18

71 Juta Racing 2:24.438 264 40.446 1:06.584 37.064 2:24.09439 126 2612 13 12

85 CP Racing 2:23.006 55 39.968 1:05.841 36.576 2:22.3855 10 36 9 7

10 Leipert Motorsport 2:22.421 896 40.199 1:05.058 36.577 2:21.83497 89 899 6 8

11 HOFOR-RACING 2:23.595 977 40.306 1:06.240 36.947 2:23.49397 90 10211 11 11

58 MP Racing 2:26.672 78 40.777 1:07.438 37.728 2:25.9437 104 10420 21 23

72 Juta Racing9 46.304 1:11.923 1:25.832 3:24.0591 1 046 41 47
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5th Hankook 12H SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 2023

5 - 7 May 2023Race Part 2
Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

758 VDS Racing Adventures 2:28.235 311 41.177 1:08.638 38.092 2:27.90754 31 3526 29 27

763 GT3 Poland 2:27.356 622 40.744 1:08.423 37.737 2:26.90462 64 6119 27 24

720 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 2:25.319 293 40.520 1:07.417 37.309 2:25.24634 29 2713 20 15

719 9und11 Racing 2:25.994 744 41.283 1:06.960 37.554 2:25.79779 74 7428 15 21

726 PB Racing 2:28.773 255 41.242 1:08.832 38.487 2:28.56125 21 2427 30 29

701 Vortex V8 2:29.655 956 42.126 1:08.221 38.742 2:29.08995 90 9032 25 31

755 Land Motorsport 2:32.226 217 43.169 1:09.588 38.659 2:31.41611 21 334 32 30

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

930 HRT Performance 2:25.253 971 40.561 1:06.964 37.254 2:24.77997 6 715 16 14

903 Red Ant Racing 2:25.101 1052 40.561 1:06.801 37.328 2:24.6909 105 414 14 16

955 Willi Motorsport by Ebimotors. 2:25.605 73 40.646 1:07.119 37.236 2:25.0014 97 316 19 13

904 Red Ant Racing 2:25.517 54 40.921 1:07.038 37.383 2:25.3426 6 522 18 17

924 PK Carsport 2:26.340 1045 40.728 1:08.026 37.569 2:26.323105 104 10418 24 22

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:25.754 46 40.647 1:06.976 37.470 2:25.0938 6 317 17 20

929 HRT Performance 2:27.926 1037 41.122 1:08.465 37.998 2:27.585107 98 9725 28 26

919 BLACK FALCON Team TEXTAR 2:26.972 478 41.031 1:07.486 37.923 2:26.44079 47 4523 22 25

967 HRT Performance 2:26.419 49 41.084 1:07.518 37.429 2:26.0316 4 424 23 19

992 Porsche Baltic 2:28.538 810 41.583 1:08.229 38.306 2:28.11812 7 829 26 28

920 BLACK FALCON Team TEXTAR 2:30.456 511 41.654 1:09.502 38.746 2:29.9026 9 530 31 32

979 Speedlover 2:31.003 2712 41.665 1:09.877 38.785 2:30.32770 27 2431 33 33

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

904 Red Ant Racing 2:25.517 51 40.921 1:07.038 37.383 2:25.3426 6 522 18 17

924 PK Carsport 2:26.340 1042 40.728 1:08.026 37.569 2:26.323105 104 10418 24 22

929 HRT Performance 2:27.926 1033 41.122 1:08.465 37.998 2:27.585107 98 9725 28 26

919 BLACK FALCON Team TEXTAR 2:26.972 474 41.031 1:07.486 37.923 2:26.44079 47 4523 22 25

967 HRT Performance 2:26.419 45 41.084 1:07.518 37.429 2:26.0316 4 424 23 19

992 Porsche Baltic 2:28.538 86 41.583 1:08.229 38.306 2:28.11812 7 829 26 28

920 BLACK FALCON Team TEXTAR 2:30.456 57 41.654 1:09.502 38.746 2:29.9026 9 530 31 32

979 Speedlover 2:31.003 278 41.665 1:09.877 38.785 2:30.32770 27 2431 33 33
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5th Hankook 12H SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 2023

5 - 7 May 2023Race Part 2
Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

416 Buggyra ZM Racing 2:34.165 51 43.892 1:10.448 39.693 2:34.0339 5 539 35 35

488 TCL Motorsport by AR Performance 2:34.760 902 43.160 1:11.563 39.670 2:34.39384 90 9033 39 34

427 Lionspeed GP powered by  SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:34.785 893 43.656 1:11.127 39.780 2:34.56389 90 8936 36 37

408 Xwift Racing Events 2:38.147 324 43.806 1:13.390 40.464 2:37.66033 32 3037 44 40

403 Atlas BX Motorsport 2:34.151 485 43.812 1:10.217 39.777 2:33.80614 48 4838 34 36

444 Senkyr Motorsport 2:35.575 116 43.643 1:11.169 39.900 2:34.71211 11 1035 37 38

418 PCR Sport 2:42.953 587 45.628 1:14.678 41.935 2:42.24158 61 1145 46 45

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCR - TCR Certified cars

102 Holmgaard Motorsport 2:38.074 81 44.619 1:11.998 40.725 2:37.34245 77 743 42 42

121 Wolf-Power Racing 2:36.930 692 44.224 1:11.551 40.434 2:36.20982 77 7540 38 39

123 RAIL EQUIP BY TOTCAR SPORT 2:37.570 1003 44.913 1:11.675 40.635 2:37.223119 54 10344 40 41

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

227 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:39.662 711 44.513 1:12.767 41.413 2:38.69389 71 10041 43 43

245 Roma Racing by BMW Team Van Der Horst 2:40.365 762 44.551 1:14.063 41.581 2:40.19581 76 7642 45 44

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TC - Touring Cars

331 Hofor Racing by Bonk Motorsport 2:48.890 531 47.138 1:17.560 43.244 2:47.94253 7 4847 47 46
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